u Products

Frozen Stocks & Glaces

Product

Premium Veal Stock
Premium Veal Stock
Classic Veal Stock
Premium Chicken Stock
Premium Chicken Stock
Premium Beef Stock
Premium Beef Stock
Premium Vegetable Stock
Premium Vegetable Stock
Premium Lamb Broth
Premium Lobster Broth

Premium Veal & Beef Glace

Premium Chicken Jus

Classic Lobster American Sauce

Ready-to-Serve Grains & Pulses

Product
Cooked Aussie Chickpeas

Cooked Green French Lentils

Cooked Red Kidney Beans
Cooked Black Turtle Beans
Cooked White Beans
Cooked Red Quinoa
Cooked Brown Rice
Cooked Black Rice
Cooked White Rice
Cooked Tumeric Rice
Cooked Aussie Sorghum
Cooked Tri-Colour Quinoa

Ordering Code
PD009199
PD009200
PD052128
PD061943
PD061944
PD009197
PD009198
PD056320
PDO074494
PD074823
PD027623
PD074184
PDO074185
PD027622

Ordering Code
PD053620

PD053621

PD053623
PD065447
PD066905
PD053622
PD056801

PD065793
PD066673
PD065914
PDO65177

PDO70111

Units Per Carton
6 X 2KG
4 X 5KG
6 X 2KG
6 X 2KG
4 X 5KG
6 X 2KG
4 X 5KG
4 X 5KG
6 X 2KG
6 X 2KG
10 x1KG
6 X 2KG
6 X 2KG
10 X 1KG

Units Per Carton
10 X1.5KG
10 X 1.5KG
10 X 1.5KG
10 X1.5KG
10 X1.5KG
10 X1.5KG
10 X1KG
12X1KG
10 X 1KG
10 x 1KG
10 X 1KG
10 X 1.5KG



2 StocksMatter

Prestige Foods Aust.

Our Products

StocksMatter Shelf Stable Stocks & Reductions

Product Ordering Code Units Per Carton
Premium Veal Stock PD063351 10 X 1KG
Premium Chicken Stock PD063353 10 X 1KG
Premium Beef Stock PD063352 10 X 1KG
Premium Vegetable Stock PD063354 10 X 1KG
Premium Veadl & Beef Glace PD075920 10 X 1KG
Premium Chicken Jus PDO075921 10 X 1KG
StocksMatter Shelf Stable Sauces
Product Ordering Code Units Per Carton
Premium Brown Sauce PD063997 10 X 1KG
Premium Beef Jus PD0O50775 10 X 1KG
Premium Red Wine Jus PD043902 10 X 1KG
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