

# **Our Products**

With over 30 years' manufacturing experience, Prestige Foods Australia is a leading provider of natural stocks, sauces, grains & pulses for thefood service and manufacturing industries.

### Frozen Stocks & Glaces

Product	Ordering Code	Units Per Carton
Premium Veal Stock	PD009199	6 X 2KG
Premium Veal Stock	PD009200	4 X 5KG
Classic Veal Stock	PD052128	6 X 2KG
Premium Chicken Stock	PD061943	6 X 2KG
Premium Chicken Stock	PD061944	4 X 5KG
Premium Beef Stock	PD009197	6 X 2KG
Premium Beef Stock	PD009198	4 X 5KG
Premium Vegetable Stock	PD056320	4 X 5KG
Premium Vegetable Stock	PD074494	6 X 2KG
Premium Lamb Broth	PD074823	6 X 2KG
Premium Lobster Broth	PD027623	10 x 1KG
Premium Veal & Beef Glace	PD074184	6 X 2KG
Premium Chicken Jus	PD074185	6 X 2KG
Classic Lobster American Sauce	PD027622	10 X 1KG

### Ready-to-Serve Grains & Pulses

Product	Ordering Code	Units Per Carton
Cooked Aussie Chickpeas	PD053620	10 X 1.5KG
Cooked Green French Lentils	PD053621	10 X 1.5KG
Cooked Red Kidney Beans	PD053623	10 X 1.5KG
Cooked Black Turtle Beans	PD065447	10 X 1.5KG
Cooked White Beans	PD066905	10 X 1.5KG
Cooked Red Quinoa	PD053622	10 X 1.5KG
Cooked Brown Rice	PD056801	10 X 1 KG
Cooked Black Rice	PD065793	12 X 1 KG
Cooked White Rice	PD066673	10 X 1KG
Cooked Tumeric Rice	PD065914	10 x 1KG
Cooked Aussie Sorghum	PD065177	10 X 1KG
Cooked Tri-Colour Quinoa	PD070111	10 X 1.5KG



## **Our Products**

StocksMatter is our established premium range of Stocks and Sauces. Available in the industries only shelf stable, ready to use one kilogram formats. Preservative free and a 100% natural product.

### StocksMatter Shelf Stable Stocks & Reductions

Product	Ordering Code	Units Per Carton
Premium Veal Stock	PD063351	10 X 1KG
Premium Chicken Stock	PD063353	10 X 1KG
Premium Beef Stock	PD063352	10 X 1KG
Premium Vegetable Stock	PD063354	10 X 1KG
Premium Veal & Beef Glace	PD075920	10 X 1KG
Premium Chicken Jus	PD075921	10 X 1KG

### StocksMatter Shelf Stable Sauces

Product	Ordering Code	Units Per Carton
Premium Brown Sauce	PD063997	10 X 1KG
Premium Beef Jus	PD050775	10 X 1KG
Premium Red Wine Jus	PD043902	10 X 1KG

We are dedicated to producing authentic and natural food, working alongside agriculturalists and culinary visionaries to drive innovation.

Prestige Foods are your local & premium food manufacturer producing industry leading products for the Australian food sector under the highest Food Safety standard (FSSC 22000).

### Contact:

For immediate enquiries or samples contact: pfa.sales@prestigefoods.com.au prestigefoodsaustralia.com stocksmatter.com.au

